-

-
- O

—
(S~

14.

© O WU AW N

Contents

Acknowledgements
Introduction

. The Achievement

. What Went Wrong

. The Challengers

. How The World Has Changed

The New Technologies

. The Threat of Unemploymenf

. A Policy for Full Employment

. Less Concentration: Industry

. More Participation: Trade Unions

. Social Services: Involving People

. Education: Good Schools and Bad Classes
12,
. The Third World and Europe:

Political Institutions
Challenge and Response
Conclusion: Politics is for People

Notes
Index

1D
13

15
28
43
54
67
76
93
108
126
141
154
171

190
204

210
217



