Contents

Acknowledgements	11
Introduction	13
1. The Achievement	15
2. What Went Wrong	28
3. The Challengers	43
4. How The World Has Changed	5 4
5. The New Technologies	67
6. The Threat of Unemployment	76
7. A Policy for Full Employment	93
8. Less Concentration: Industry	108
9. More Participation: Trade Unions	126
o. Social Services: Involving People	141
1. Education: Good Schools and Bad Classes	154
2. Political Institutions	171
3. The Third World and Europe:	
Challenge and Response	190
4. Conclusion: Politics is for People	204
Notes	210
Index	217